90
TE
M
PO
RA
RY
 L
IG

702 703
704 707
708
Catalog
Number
Cord
Length Cord Type Plug
Guard
Type Reflector
Vinyl
Coated Voltage
70-NG N/A N/A N/A 702 No No 12 - 240 V
70-NGR N/A N/A N/A 702-R Yes No 12 - 240 V
70-NGQL N/A N/A N/A 703 No No 12 - 240 V
70-NI N/A N/A N/A 704 No Yes 12 - 240 V
70-NI25 25 #16/3 SOW Molded-on 5-15P 704 No Yes 125 V
70-NI50 50 #16/3 SOW Molded-on 5-15P 704 No Yes 125 V
70-NG25 25 #16/3 SOW Molded-on 5-15P 702 No No 125 V
70-NG50 50 #16/3 SOW Molded-on 5-15P 702 No No 125 V
70-NG100 100 #16/3 SOW Molded-on 5-15P 702 No No 125 V
70-NGR25 25 #16/3 SOW Molded-on 5-15P 702-R Yes No 125 V
70-NGR50 50 #16/3 SOW Molded-on 5-15P 702-R Yes No 125 V
70-NGR100 100 #16/3 SOW Molded-on 5-15P 702-R Yes No 125 V
70-NGQL25 25 #16/3 SOW Molded-on 5-15P 703 No No 125 V
70-NGQL50 50 #16/3 SOW Molded-on 5-15P 703 No No 125 V
70-NGQL100 100 #16/3 SOW Molded-on 5-15P 703 No No 125 V
1948-12 50 #14/3 SOW Molded-on 5-15P 703 No No 12 V
1948-12CF 50 #14/3 SOW 1507-P Crowsfoot 703 No No 12 V
1948-12CFR 50 #14/3 SOW 1507-P Crowsfoot 702-R Yes No 12 V
1948-12